
POS.
POS 
M/F

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 1 BONANNI          GIANLUCA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.31.25
2 2 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.31.36
3 3 QUAGLIA          MARCO          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       AM  0.32.53
4 4 PIACENTINI       UMBERTINO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.33.46
5 5 MARCELLI         PIETRO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.34.01
6 6 GRAVINA          BRUNO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.34.22
7 7 GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.34.24
8 8 LUDOVICI         MARCO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        AM  0.34.39
9 9 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.35.22

10 10 CELANI           FABIO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  AM  0.35.31
11 11 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.35.33
12 12 TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.35.33
13 13 MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.36.01
14 14 FABRIZI          ANDREA         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.36.06
15 15 TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM55 0.36.08
16 16 ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.36.10
17 17 CIARALDI         ALBERTO        ATLETICA VENAFRO            MM45 0.36.14
18 18 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.36.51
19 19 PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.36.53
20 20 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.36.54
21 21 BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.36.58
22 22 ARDUINI          GIUSEPPE       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.37.03
23 23 IZZI             AGOSTINO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.37.16
24 24 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.37.26
25 25 LAPOMARDA        VINCENZO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.37.30
26 26 BERENGHI         ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.37.35
27 27 TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.37.47
28 28 POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55 0.37.51
29 29 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.37.52
30 30 GATTA            GERARDO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.38.00
31 31 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.38.09
32 32 INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.38.14
33 33 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.38.18
34 34 GIANGRANDE       DOMENICO       ATLETICA VENAFRO            MM35 0.38.19
35 35 GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.38.27
36 36 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.38.30
37 37 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.38.37
38 38 CAPRARO          GUGLIELMO      POLI GOLFO                  MM50 0.38.52
39 39 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.38.57
40 40 ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.39.26
41 41 RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.39.30
42 42 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.39.40
43 43 BARILONE         GIANFRANCO     ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     MM35 0.39.41
44 44 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.39.45
45 45 ASCENZI          MARCO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM35 0.39.50
46 46 FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM50 0.39.52
47 47 DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.40.00
48 48 D'ALESSANDRIS    GINO           ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.40.18
49 49 RICCI            DOMENICO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.40.19
50 50 ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.40.22
51 51 TAVELLI          MARCO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.40.24
52 1 COLATOSTI        CHIARA         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   P/F 0.40.29
53 2 RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF  0.40.31
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54 52 MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.40.33
55 53 GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM35 0.40.34
56 54 MUZZI            CLAUDIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            AM  0.40.36
57 55 MAURA            CARLO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.40.37
58 56 RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.40.41
59 57 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.40.56
60 58 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.40.59
61 59 RECCHIA          ANTONIO        ATLETICA VENAFRO            AM  0.41.04
62 60 FORLETTA         MAURIZIO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM50 0.41.06
63 3 MANDARELLI       ANNA LAURA     POD. FISIOSPORT             MF35 0.41.06
64 61 CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.41.08
65 62 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.41.11
66 63 SEBASTIANI       MASSIMO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.41.13
67 64 GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.41.18
68 65 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.41.21
69 66 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60 0.41.24
70 4 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.41.30
71 67 GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.41.38
72 68 ARCARO           ANTONIO        ATLETICA VENAFRO            AM  0.41.45
73 69 COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.42.08
74 70 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.42.23
75 71 PICCOLO          NICOLA         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.42.29
76 72 TOMASELLI        STEFANO        ATLETICA VENAFRO            AM  0.42.31
77 73 DI PALMA         PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.42.33
78 74 ESPOSITO         LEONARDO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.42.35
79 75 BONAVENIA        FRANCO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM45 0.42.48
80 76 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.42.59
81 77 MICHELI          MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.43.01
82 78 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.43.05
83 79 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.43.09
84 80 ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.43.12
85 81 PAPETTI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.43.12
86 82 PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.43.14
87 5 GUGLIETTI        LIDIA          POD. FISIOSPORT             MF50 0.43.14
88 83 DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.43.23
89 6 MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY            MF40 0.43.25
90 84 LAZZARI          LEANDRO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.43.29
91 85 CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.43.33
92 86 PISANI           ENRICO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         AM  0.43.37
93 87 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.43.51
94 88 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.43.54
95 89 RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.44.01
96 90 GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.16
97 91 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.18
98 92 CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.22
99 93 QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.33

100 94 BOCCIA           CRISTIANO      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM35 0.44.36
101 95 COLASANTI        DANILO         C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AM  0.44.36
102 7 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.44.44
103 8 MOSCATO          FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40 0.44.48
104 96 ANTONUCCI        GIANFRANCO     C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM45 0.45.02
105 97 CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM65 0.45.10
106 9 MIZZONI          ANNAMARIA      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF45 0.45.24
107 98 GRANDE           GIOVANNI       PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  MM50 0.45.27
108 99 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.45.33
109 100 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.45.49
110 101 TRULLI           GIOVANNI       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.46.07
111 102 FROSONI          FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.46.23
112 103 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 0.46.28
113 104 CIOCCHETTI       ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.46.33
114 105 LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              MM50 0.46.34
115 106 BONAVENIA        ROMANO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM55 0.46.37
116 107 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM60 0.46.44
117 10 BOLTON           MARGHERITA     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.46.45



118 108 MANICCIA         MARIO          ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.46.51
119 109 ROCCATANO        FABIO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.24
120 11 PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AF  0.47.31
121 12 MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  0.47.32
122 110 LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM50 0.47.38
123 111 LEO              MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM45 0.47.52
124 112 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.47.58
125 113 PALIANI          MARCO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.58
126 13 LANZI            EMANUELA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         P/F 0.48.06
127 114 GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM45 0.48.07
128 115 TAGLIONE         MAURIZIO       PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM50 0.48.10
129 116 TORRICE          GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.48.15
130 117 FARINA           VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50 0.48.22
131 118 QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.48.25
132 119 D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.48.26
133 120 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.49.17
134 121 TARTAGLIA        ALVARO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MM75 0.49.41
135 122 MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.49.42
136 123 LUCARELLI        NAZARIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.49.59
137 124 CELANI           MASSIMO        CSI FROSINONE               AM  0.50.03
138 125 MUZZI            ENRICO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM60 0.50.03
139 126 CATALDI          CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.50.08
140 14 FERRETTI         PAOLA          POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  0.50.10
141 15 CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 0.50.20
142 127 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.50.37
143 128 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM75 0.50.47
144 129 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM40 0.50.52
145 16 MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         AF  0.51.56
146 17 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.52.08
147 18 DE LELLIS        DANIELA        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF  0.53.13
148 130 AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55 0.54.12
149 19 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF45 0.55.31
150 131 ARCHILLETTI      GIANCARLO      CSI FROSINONE               MM55 0.55.32
151 132 STAZIO           CRISTIAN       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.55.38
152 20 MANSI            LUISA          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF35 0.58.01
153 133 NUCERA           GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.58.11
154 21 MASI             MICHELINA      POD. ORO FANTASY            MF35 0.58.52
155 134 GRIECO           ARTURO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.58.53
156 135 SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.58.54
157 136 ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 0.59.28
158 137 LOLLI            MARCO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 1.00.06
159 138 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 1.09.42



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CAT. TEMPO

1 PIACENTINI       UMBERTINO      COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.33.46
2 GRAVINA          BRUNO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.34.22
3 GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.34.24
4 RICCI            DOMENICO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         S/M 0.40.19

1 QUAGLIA          MARCO          ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       AM  0.32.53
2 MARCELLI         PIETRO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           AM  0.34.01
3 LUDOVICI         MARCO          ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI        AM  0.34.39
4 CELANI           FABIO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  AM  0.35.31
5 FABRIZI          ANDREA         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.36.06
6 MUZZI            CLAUDIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            AM  0.40.36
7 RECCHIA          ANTONIO        ATLETICA VENAFRO            AM  0.41.04
8 ARCARO           ANTONIO        ATLETICA VENAFRO            AM  0.41.45
9 TOMASELLI        STEFANO        ATLETICA VENAFRO            AM  0.42.31

10 ASSENI           MARCO          POD. FISIOSPORT             AM  0.43.12
11 CAMPOLI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.43.33
12 PISANI           ENRICO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         AM  0.43.37
13 RAIMONDI         CRISTIAN       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         AM  0.44.01
14 COLASANTI        DANILO         C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         AM  0.44.36
15 CELANI           MASSIMO        CSI FROSINONE               AM  0.50.03
16 STAZIO           CRISTIAN       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AM  0.55.38

1 BONANNI          GIANLUCA       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.31.25
2 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.31.36
3 TASI             ILIR           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.35.33
4 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              MM35 0.36.54
5 BARRALE          MASSIMILIANO   A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.36.58
6 ARDUINI          GIUSEPPE       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM35 0.37.03
7 INCITTI          FABIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM35 0.38.14
8 GIANGRANDE       DOMENICO       ATLETICA VENAFRO            MM35 0.38.19
9 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM35 0.38.57

10 BARILONE         GIANFRANCO     ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING     MM35 0.39.41
11 ASCENZI          MARCO          PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM35 0.39.50
12 GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM35 0.40.34
13 CECCACCI         SANDRO         POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM35 0.41.08
14 LANCIA           DANIEL         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM35 0.42.59
15 BOCCIA           CRISTIANO      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM35 0.44.36
16 ROMEI            FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM35 0.59.28
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1 MILANO           PEPPINO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.36.01
2 ZOMPANTI         ALESSANDRO     POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM40 0.36.10
3 SALVATI          ANGELO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.36.51
4 LAPOMARDA        VINCENZO       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM40 0.37.30
5 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.37.52
6 GATTA            GERARDO        A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.38.00
7 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM40 0.38.09
8 LAURI            VITTORIO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM40 0.38.30
9 DI RIENZO        NEMBO          ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM40 0.40.00

10 TAVELLI          MARCO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.40.24
11 MAURA            CARLO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.40.37
12 RINNA            ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM40 0.40.41
13 PICCOLO          NICOLA         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.42.29
14 DI PALMA         PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.42.33
15 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM40 0.43.09
16 DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM40 0.43.23
17 TRULLI           GIOVANNI       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.46.07
18 CIOCCHETTI       ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM40 0.46.33
19 ROCCATANO        FABIO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.24
20 PALIANI          MARCO          USD VALLECORSA              MM40 0.47.58
21 FATELLO          MASSIMILIANO   ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MM40 0.50.52
22 GRIECO           ARTURO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM40 0.58.53

1 MERCURI          ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.35.22
2 MATTACOLA        GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.35.33
3 CIARALDI         ALBERTO        ATLETICA VENAFRO            MM45 0.36.14
4 PARISI           MAGNO ROBERTO  A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.36.53
5 IZZI             AGOSTINO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.37.16
6 MASTRACCO        ANGELO         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.37.26
7 BERENGHI         ANDREA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.37.35
8 GEREMIA          ROCCO          SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM45 0.38.27
9 ANTONUCCI        LUCIANO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.40.22

10 SEBASTIANI       MASSIMO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.41.13
11 COZZOLINO        ANTONIO        A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA MM45 0.42.08
12 ESPOSITO         LEONARDO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.42.35
13 BONAVENIA        FRANCO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM45 0.42.48
14 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.43.05
15 PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.43.14
16 GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.16
17 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.18
18 CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             MM45 0.44.22
19 QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.44.33
20 ANTONUCCI        GIANFRANCO     C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM45 0.45.02
21 FROSONI          FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM45 0.46.23
22 LEO              MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM45 0.47.52
23 GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM45 0.48.07
24 NUCERA           GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM45 0.58.11
25 SIDARI           ANTONINO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM45 0.58.54
26 LOLLI            MARCO          SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM45 1.00.06



1 TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.37.47
2 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.38.37
3 CAPRARO          GUGLIELMO      POLI GOLFO                  MM50 0.38.52
4 RENZI            MASSIMO        ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.39.30
5 PANICCIA         PALMERINO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.39.40
6 FIORINI          FELICE         ATL. CASTELLO SORA          MM50 0.39.52
7 D'ALESSANDRIS    GINO           ATL. FROSINONE              MM50 0.40.18
8 MORGIA           PIERO          C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         MM50 0.40.33
9 EDITTO           LUIGI          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       MM50 0.40.56

10 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.40.59
11 FORLETTA         MAURIZIO       SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM50 0.41.06
12 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.41.11
13 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.42.23
14 MICHELI          MARIO          A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM50 0.43.01
15 GRANDE           GIOVANNI       PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  MM50 0.45.27
16 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.45.49
17 LOFFREDI         FELICETTO      USD VALLECORSA              MM50 0.46.34
18 LIBERATORI       DARIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         MM50 0.47.38
19 TAGLIONE         MAURIZIO       PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM50 0.48.10
20 FARINA           VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM50 0.48.22
21 QUATTRINI        DARIO          POD. ORO FANTASY            MM50 0.48.25
22 MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM50 0.49.42
23 LUCARELLI        NAZARIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM50 0.49.59
24 CATALDI          CLAUDIO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM50 0.50.08

1 TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         MM55 0.36.08
2 POLSINELLI       STEFANO        SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM55 0.37.51
3 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.38.18
4 ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.39.26
5 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.39.45
6 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MM55 0.41.21
7 GILARDI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.41.38
8 PAPETTI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.43.12
9 LAZZARI          LEANDRO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.43.29

10 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM55 0.43.51
11 BONAVENIA        ROMANO         PODISTICA DEI FIORI         MM55 0.46.37
12 D'ANGELO         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM55 0.48.26
13 AGOMERI          DANTE          A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO   MM55 0.54.12
14 ARCHILLETTI      GIANCARLO      CSI FROSINONE               MM55 0.55.32

1 GEREMIA          FRANCO         SORA RUNNERS CLUB           MM60 0.41.18
2 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MM60 0.41.24
3 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.45.33
4 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         MM60 0.46.44
5 IACOVACCI        ARMANDO        USD VALLECORSA              MM60 0.47.58
6 TORRICE          GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            MM60 0.48.15
7 MUZZI            ENRICO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MM60 0.50.03



1 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           MM65 0.43.54
2 CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            MM65 0.45.10
3 MANICCIA         MARIO          ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.46.51
4 FABRIZI          GIOVANNI       POD. FISIOSPORT             MM65 0.49.17
5 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              MM65 0.50.37
6 PITTIGLIO        ENRICO         APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM        MM65 1.09.42

1 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             MM70 0.46.28

1 TARTAGLIA        ALVARO         ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI       MM75 0.49.41
2 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    MM75 0.50.47

1 COLATOSTI        CHIARA         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   P/F 0.40.29
2 LANZI            EMANUELA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         P/F 0.48.06

1 RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF  0.40.31
2 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             AF  0.44.44
3 PETRIGLIA        BARBARA        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   AF  0.47.31
4 MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  0.47.32
5 FERRETTI         PAOLA          POD. ORO FANTASY            AF  0.50.10
6 MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         AF  0.51.56
7 DE LELLIS        DANIELA        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       AF  0.53.13

1 MANDARELLI       ANNA LAURA     POD. FISIOSPORT             MF35 0.41.06
2 MANSI            LUISA          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF35 0.58.01
3 MASI             MICHELINA      POD. ORO FANTASY            MF35 0.58.52

1 MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY            MF40 0.43.25
2 MOSCATO          FILOMENA       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF40 0.44.48

1 LEONCINI         PATRIZIA       ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING      MF45 0.41.30
2 MIZZONI          ANNAMARIA      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   MF45 0.45.24
3 CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT             MF45 0.50.20
4 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           MF45 0.55.31

1 GUGLIETTI        LIDIA          POD. FISIOSPORT             MF50 0.43.14
2 BOLTON           MARGHERITA     ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.46.45
3 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  MF50 0.52.08



POS. COD. SOC. SOCIETA' FIDAL
TOT. 

CLASS.

1 FR523 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 24
2 FR250 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 16
3 FR044 ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'    N 14
4 FR243 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 14
5 AA070 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     N 11
6 FR245 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 9
7 RS012 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 8
8 FR230 SORA RUNNERS CLUB            F 6
9 FR214 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 5
10 IS011 ATLETICA VENAFRO             F 5
11 FR239 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 5
12 RS027 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            F 5
13 FR211 USD VALLECORSA               F 5
14 FR238 PODISTICA DEI FIORI          F 5
15 FR244 ATL. FROSINONE               F 4
16 FR225 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 4
17 AA098 C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE          N 3
18 FR240 ATL. CASTELLO SORA           F 2
19 AA099 CSI FROSINONE                N 2
20 RS066 ASD PALESTRINA RUNNING       F 2
21 RS004 ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI        F 2
22 FR210 A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  F 2
23 FR235 ATL. AMICIZIA FIUGGI         F 1
24 RM270 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM   F 1
25 LT270 POLI GOLFO                   F 1
26 AA046 A.S.D. POD. AVIS PRIVERNO    N 1
27 FR241 APROCIS RUNNERS TEAM         F 1
28 AA095 ASD ATINA TRAIL RUNNING      N 1

2° CAMP. PROV. INDIVIDUALE DI CORSA SU STRADA

MEMORIAL "LUCIANO RENNA"
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